LIFE Urban Adapt

The road towards a climate proof city

Johan Verlinde — City of Rotterdam, the Netherlands
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Adapting Rotterdam for flood

resilience

Urban Heat
Island Effect

Hl 0-0,2°C

BN 0,2-04°C
Bl 0,4-0,6°C
0,6-0,8°C
0,8-1,0°C
10-1.2°C
1,2-1,4°C
14-16°C
1,6-18°C
13-2,0°C
=2,0°C
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Adapting Rotterdam for flood

resilience

Areas with a large distance
to cool public spaces

Challenge to add cool public spaces

Properties with >300 m walking
distance to cool public spaces
and (possibly) without a cool
indcor garden

Properties within 150-300 m of
Bl cool public spaces and (possibly)
without a cool indoor garden

Promising areas to make public

e spaces cooler (currently hot)

Track
Road
Water
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Adapting Rotterdam for flood
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~» 100 m separate sewer

~ 1350 m2 green

Qj_; 1350 m? pavement removed

1350 m? permeable surface

i~ 300 m? rooftops disconnected
© 1008.5 m3 water storage
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645 m2 green
1230 m? pavement removed
» 1994 m2 permeable surface
I 417 m3 water storage
232 m separate sewer
1345 m? rooftops disconnected
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The next step




Adapting Rotterdam for flood resilience

60%
private
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Meaningful and
sustainable projects §=
can only emerge @
through
collaborative co-
creation with the
citizens
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J.verlinde@rotterdam.nl
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